
Date Dog ID Dog Call NameOwner First Name Owner Last Name Class Level Judge Points Time Placement Title
Trial 1

10/25/2024 HR2302 Posiden Steve Dejane Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 10.13 1
10/25/2024 HR2754 Alastair Tess Casto Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 34.68 2
10/25/2024 HR2670 Jedi Kim Dillion Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 35.18 3
10/25/2024 HR2671 Turbo Kim Dillion Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 35.22 4
10/25/2024 HR2297 Sis Theresa McClain Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 52.01 5
10/25/2024 HR2668 Nash Staphanie Wallace Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 68.81 6
10/25/2024 HR2278 Jib Lia Messner Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 99.17 7 Title
10/25/2024 HR2387 Torvi Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 149.18 8
10/25/2024 HR2704 Sullivan Whitney Murphey Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2388 Jack Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR1678 Stormi Ann Heiss Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2425 Gigi Angela Bonewhitz Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2695 Joey Heather Pazak Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2432 Dancer Amanda Fulton Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2386 Baker Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2128 Branson Nikki Kraynick Rats in the house 2 Libby Smith 100 63.21 1
10/25/2024 HR2275 Ava Heidi Daughtery Rats in the house 2 Libby Smith 100 70.66 2 Title

Trial 2
10/25/2024 HR2695 Joey Heather Pazak Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 7.16 1
10/25/2024 HR2302 Posiden Steve Dejane Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 14.81 2
10/25/2024 HR2754 Alastair Tess Casto Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 15.31 3
10/25/2024 HR2670 Jedi Kim Dillion Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 18.15 4
10/25/2024 HR2671 Turbo Kim Dillion Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 27.85 5
10/25/2024 HR2297 Sis Theresa McClain Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 39.81 6
10/25/2024 HR1678 Stormi Ann Heiss Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 50.91 7
10/25/2024 HR2386 Baker Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 65.34 7
10/25/2024 HR2278 Jib Lia Messner Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 78.63 8
10/25/2024 HR2704 Sullivan Whitney Murphey Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 84.09 9
10/25/2024 HR2388 Jack Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 97.53 10 Title
10/25/2024 HR2425 Gigi Angela Bonewhitz Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 103.44 11
10/25/2024 HR2668 Nash Staphanie Wallace Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2387 Torvi Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2432 Dancer Amanda Fulton Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2128 Branson Nikki Kraynick Rats in the house 2 Libby Smith 100 42.69 1 Title
10/25/2024 HR2275 Ava Heidi Daughtery Rats in the house 3 Libby Smith 100 62.72 1

Trial 3



10/25/2024 HR2754 Alastair Tess Casto Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 14.53 1
10/25/2024 HR2695 Joey Heather Pazak Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 42.09 2
10/25/2024 HR2671 Turbo Kim Dillion Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 42.34 3 Title
10/25/2024 HR2670 Jedi Kim Dillion Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 43 4 Title
10/25/2024 HR2668 Nash Staphanie Wallace Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 81.65 5
10/25/2024 HR2432 Dancer Amanda Fulton Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 119.13 6
10/25/2024 HR1678 Stormi Ann Heiss Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 114.85 7
10/25/2024 HR2425 Gigi Angela Bonewhitz Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith 100 145.41 8
10/25/2024 HR2386 Baker Aimee Phillips Rats in the house 1 Libby Smith NQ
10/25/2024 HR2278 Jib Lia Messner Rats in the house 1M Libby Smith 100 149.41 1
10/25/2024 HR2275 Ava Heidi Daughtery Rats in the house 3 Libby Smith 100 51.59 1
10/25/2024 HR2128 Branson Nikki Kraynick Rats in the house 3 Libby Smith 100 104.09 2


